Position

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator Vi

Water/Wastewater Systems Op
IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems Op
IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems Op
IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems Op
IV-On Call

Field Operations Supervisor

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV

Maintenance Worker I

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator V

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Total Wages

$157,874

$157,814

$151,180

$144,440

$144,240

$137,912

$101,220

$100,060

$98,930

$82,640

$23,751

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,347
$37,477
$18,597
$23,990
$36,885
$41,257
$31,374
$36,555
$31,374

$33,953

$4,072



