Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator Vi		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$157,874	\$38,347
Water/Wastewater Systems Op IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$157,814	\$37,477
Water/Wastewater Systems Op IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$151,180	\$18,597
Water/Wastewater Systems Op IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$144,440	\$23,990
Water/Wastewater Systems Op IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$144,240	\$36,885
Field Operations Supervisor		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$137,912	\$41,257
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$101,220	\$31,374
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$100,060	\$36,555
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$98,930	\$31,374
Maintenance Worker II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$82,640	\$33,953
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator V		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$23,751	\$4,072